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Name Company

Company 
Affiliation (if 

different)

E-mail                                                                                           
(this is public information unless noted otherwise)

Designation
Attendance 
11/9/2012

Attendance 
9/22/2012

Study Group Officers
Jazowski, Roy Teledyne Oil & Gas rjazowski@teledyne.com

Chair, Voting Member WEB
L iLanier, 
Stephen ExxonMobil stephen.w.lanier@exxonmobil.com

Vice Chair, Voting Member X
Zhou, Min M. Shell Projects and Technology - 

Engineering Americas
min.m.zhou@shell.com

Vice Chair, Voting Member X
Secretary, Voting Member

Working Group Membership
Alford, 
Michael

mikealford@chevron.com Observer X
X

Baer, Michael mike.baer@conocophillips.com

Barrios LouisBarrios, Louis louis.barrios@shell.com

Boyce, 
Christina

c.boyce@ieee.org IEEE Staff
Broussard, 
Harry Eaton harrybroussard@eaton.com

X
Burns, David dave.burns@shell.com
Card, Angela card@cavs.msstate.edu
de Oliveira, 
Ana 
Margarida

margarida@petrobras.com.br
WEBMargarida

Eretveit, 
Ragnar

ragnar.eretveit@fmcti.com
WEB

Gerdon, 
Patricia

p.gerdon@ieee.org IEEE Staff
Guerrero, 
Jimmy Jose

jimmy.guerrero@bp.com
X

Haasz, Jodi j.haasz@ieee.org IEEE Staff X
Hajiaghajani, 
Masoud

masoud.haji@chevron.com Observer X

Huang, Sean sean.huang@exxonmobil.com Observer X
K S hKerr, Stephen steve.h.kerr@exxonmobil.com

Laudicina, 
Philip

ptlaudicina@amercable.com
WEB

Mahl, George gjmahl@mahlengr.com

Marchini, 
Gregory

g.marchini@ieee.org IEEE Staff
Midttveit, 
Steinar Statoil ASA stmid@statoil.com

X
Morse, ll @iMorse, 
Charles

allanmorse@ieee.org
E

Nguyen, 
Hong

hong.nguyen@conocophillips.com

Nordman, 
Hasse ABB

hasse.nordman@fi.abb.com
WEB

Paes, Richard
Rockwell Automation rhpaes@ra.rockwell.com

WEB
Perry, Lisa l.perry@ieee.org IEEE Staff X
Rains, David dcrains@ieee.org Voting Member X X
Rocke, Svend svend rocke@ge comsvend.rocke@ge.com

WEB
Savage, Gary gary.savage@prysmiangroup.com Observer X

X

Seitz, Robert rseitzak@aol.com Voting Member WEB
Shipp, David daviddshipp@eaton.com E
Song-
Manguelle, 
Joseph

joseph.m.song@exxonmobil.com
E

Sperling, 
Gerard

keith.sperling@chevron.com
WEB

X
Gerard WEB
Tancredo, A tancredo@petrobras.com.br
Vasser, Frank sandy.g.vasser@exxonmobil.com

Vinal, Philip phil.l.vinal@exxonmobil.com
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Biasetti, Greg greg.biasetti@worleyparsons.com Observer X

Hazel, 
T

terence.hazel@schneider-electric.com
ETerence

@
E

Virtanen, Esa esa.virtanen@fi.abb.com

Schuld, Joe Joe.Schuld@bp.com
Lin, Yang yang.lin@exxonmobil.com
Stone, Frank pcic@frankathome.net

Liney, David 
J.

david.j.liney@shell.com

diegobar@petrobras.com.br
KochiKochi, 
Kazuhiko Petrobras

kkochi@petrobras.com
Observer X

edouard.thibaut@total.com
rory.mackenzie@total.com
greg@nautilusoffshore.com
neil.kavanagh@woodside.com.au

Goodsell, 
David

david.goodsell@otmnet.com
Observer X

Anadarko Petroleum Company Eric.Stutes@anadarko.com
Dansby, 
Stevenson Siemens Energy, Inc

stevenson.dansby@siemens.com
WEB

Wang, 
Wensen FMC Technology, Inc.

wensen.wang@fmcti.com
X

Korn, Milton American Bureau of Shipping mkorn@eagle.org X
Martin.Gillard@bg-group.com

Fuchs, Harald
Schneider Electric harald.fuchs@rocketmail.com X

alasdair.anderson@lr.org
rlofaro@vacoxmail.com
jabel@seacoastusa.com
gbnjaa@online.no

Legeay, 
Josselin TE Aerospace Defense & Marine

jlegeay@te.com
X

diegobar@petrobras.com.br
Houy, Daniel FMC Technologies Daniel.Houy@fmcti.com X
Launonen, 
Markku ABB

markku.launonen@fi.abb.com
WEB

White, Derek
OceanWorks International

dwhite@oceanworks.com
X

Hennig, Jake Oceaneering jhennig@oceaneering.com Observer X
Nordaunet, 
R lf GE Oil & Gas

rolf.nordaunet@ge.com
XRolf GE Oil & Gas X

Sponsor
McBride, Will Consultant WillE.McBridePE@ieee.org Standards SC Chair, Observer E X
Padden, Lorraine Padden Engineering, LLC paddeneng@aol.com Stds SC Vice Chair, Observer X X
Peterson, Kevin P2S Engineering, Inc. kevin.peterson@p2seng.com Stds SC Secretary, Observer

* Designation; Please note in attendance column if you request a change in designation.
* Voting Member - votes on minutes and other Study Group ballots, active participation required
* N V i M b d i i i i i d* Non-Voting Member - does not vote, active participation required

* Observer - receives Study Group information, membership is not requested.
* Guest - does not receive Study Group information.

* Aspirant Member - request to become a member of this Study Group and actively participate in this Standard development.
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